
 

 

Global 
 

 

Thomas (Tom) Dunlop 

General Manager (Global Student Recruitment) 

Sydney, Australia 

thomas.dunlop@kaplan.com  

+61 428 990 645 

Africa, the Middle East, Central & South Asia 

 

Robin Pushapdeep 

Regional Director (Africa, the Middle East, Central & South Asia)* 

Chandigarh, India 

robin.pushapdeep@kaplan.com  

+91 79731 62889 
* Note: Robin also holds the Regional Director (Americas, Europe & the UK Onshore) role 
 

 

Ravi Rana 

Senior Regional Manager (Indian Subcontinent) 

New Delhi, India 

ravi.rana@kaplan.com  

+91 99995 50188 
 

 

Saima Siddiqui 

Regional Manager (Indian Subcontinent) 

New Delhi, India 

saima.siddiqui@kaplan.com 

+91 87449 05662 

mailto:thomas.dunlop@kaplan.com
mailto:robin.pushapdeep@kaplan.com
mailto:ravi.rana@kaplan.com
mailto:saima.siddiqui@kaplan.com


 
 

 

Maham Saqib 

Regional Manager (Pakistan) 

Lahore, Pakistan 

maham.saqib@kaplan.com 

+92 320 8888935 
 

 

Yetunde Adesope 

Regional Manager (West Africa) 

Lagos, Nigeria 

yetunde.adsope@kaplan.com  

+234 707 701 9419 
 

 

James Munene 

Regional Manager (East & South Africa) 

Nairobi, Kenya 

james.munene@kaplan.com  

+254 729 949 720 
 

Americas, Europe & the UK Onshore 
 

 

Robin Pushapdeep 

Regional Director (Americas, Europe & the UK Onshore)* 

Chandigarh, India 

robin.pushapdeep@kaplan.com   

+91 79731 62889 
* Note: Robin also holds the Regional Director (Africa, the Middle East, Central & South Asia) role 
 

mailto:maham.saqib@kaplan.com
mailto:yetunde.adsope@kaplan.com
mailto:james.munene@kaplan.com
mailto:robin.pushapdeep@kaplan.com


 

China 
 

 

Xiaoxiao Zhang 

Regional Director (China) 

Beijing, China 

xiaoxiao.zhang2@kaplan.com  

+86 137 0115 7155 
 

 

Zhiping (Cathy) Wu 

Senior Regional Manager (China) 

Shanghai, China 

zhiping.wu@kaplan.com  

+86 138 1890 4115 
 

 

Kexin Ma 

Senior Regional Manager (China) 

Beijing, China 

kexin.ma@kaplan.com  

+86 135 8162 6293 
 

 

Ji (Jeff) Guo 

Regional Manager (China) 

Beijing, China 

ji.guo@kaplan.com  

+86 185 1186 2586 
 
 
 
 

mailto:xiaoxiao.zhang2@kaplan.com
mailto:zhiping.wu@kaplan.com
mailto:kexin.ma@kaplan.com
mailto:ji.guo@kaplan.com


 

 

Xuan (Vina) Peng 

Regional Manager (China) 

Chongqing, China 

xuan.peng@kaplan.com  

+86 158 2334 8618 
 

 

Yingyan Pan 

Regional Manager (China) 

Guangzhou, China 

yingyan.pan@kaplan.com  

+86 135 0246 9836 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:xuan.peng@kaplan.com
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East & Southeast Asia 
 

 

Shirley Goh 

Regional Director (East & Southeast Asia) 

Perth, Australia 

shirley.goh@kaplan.com  

+61 403 457 468 
 

 

Cyrus Yip 

Senior Regional Manager (East Asia) 

Hong Kong, Hong Kong SAR 

cyrus.yip@kaplan.com  

+852 5392 9005 
 

 

Jaewoo (Chris) Lee 

Regional Manager (East Asia) 

Seoul, South Korea 

chrisjaewoo.lee@kaplan.com  

+82 10 7916 3914 
 

 

Phuoc (Evan) Trang 

Senior Regional Manager (Indochina) 

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

evan.trang@kaplan.com  

+84 773 913 157 
 
 
 

mailto:shirley.goh@kaplan.com
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Phuc Pham 

Regional Manager (Indochina) 

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

phuc.pham@kaplan.com  

+84 903 358 725 
 

 

Jorene Tan 

Regional Manager (Maritime Southeast Asia) 

Johor Bahru, Malaysia 

jorene.tan@kaplan.com  

+60 16 474 0113 
 

 

Li Sa Mar 

Regional Manager (Maritime Southeast Asia) 

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

lisa.mar@kaplan.com    

+60 11 2322 1450 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:phuc.pham@kaplan.com
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Oceania 
 

 

Patrick Groom 

Regional Director (Oceania) 

Newcastle, Australia 

patrick.groom@kaplan.com 

+61 455 076 222 
 

 

Yifan (Evan) Liu 

Regional Manager (Oceania) 

Melbourne, Australia 

evan.liu@kaplan.com 

+61 452 285 883 
 

 

Enshun (Mia) Yu 

Regional Manager (Oceania) 

Auckland, New Zealand 

enshun.yu@kaplan.com  

+64 210 271 0787 
 

 

Candice Lu 

Regional Manager (Oceania) 

Adelaide, Australia 

candice.lu@kaplan.com  

+61 439 767 553 
 
 
 

mailto:patrick.groom@kaplan.com
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Tim Jardine 

Regional Manager (Oceania) 

Perth, Australia 

tim.jardine@kaplan.com  

+61 400 807 815 
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